
 

 

 
 

 
 

ALL POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS 
FACULTY ACADEMIC ADVISING 

 
ALL NEW/RETURNING/CONTINUING STUDENTS – Please contact relevant Coordinator/Administrative Staff 

Programmes Coordinators Administrative Staff 

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE – DEPT. CLINICAL MEDICAL SCIENCES 

DM Internal Medicine Dr. Sherry.Sandy@sta.uwi.edu 
Ms. Janelle.Timothy@sta.uwi.edu 
Ms. Dalaiah.guevara@sta.uwi.edu  

DM Medical Oncology  Dr. Curt.Bodkyn@sta.uwi.edu  Ms. Dalaiah.guevara@sta.uwi.edu 

DM Paediatrics Dr. Steve.Koury@sta.uwi.edu fms-aaclinical.medicalsciences@sta.uwi.edu 

DM Psychiatry Prof. Gerard.Hutchinson@sta.uwi.edu STA-Psychiatry@sta.uwi.edu  

DM Radiology Dr. Fidel.Rampersad@sta.uwi.edu fms-aaclinical.medicalsciences@sta.uwi.edu  
Diploma in the Management of HIV 
Infection Dr. Stanley.Giddings@sta.uwi.edu  fms-aaclinical.medicalsciences@sta.uwi.edu  

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE – DEPT.  CLINICAL SURGICAL SCIENCES 

DM General Surgery Dr. Dave.Harnanan@sta.uwi.edu  

Ms. Melrose.Yearwood@sta.uwi.edu  

DM Neurosurgery Dr. Robert.Ramcharan@sta.uwi.edu 

DM Anaesthesia & Intensive Care Dr. Dale.Ventour@sta.uwi.edu 

DM & Dip Emergency Medicine Dr. Arvind.Ramnarine@sta.uwi.edu 

DM Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr. Sunil.Persad@sta.uwi.edu  
DM Ophthalmology Dr. Desiree.Murray@sta.uwi.edu  

DM Orthopaedic Surgery Dr. Marlon.Mencia@sta.uwi.edu  
DM Otorhinolaryngology Dr. Solaiman.Juman@sta.uwi.edu 

DM Paediatric Surgery  Dr. Barbara.Rampersad@sta.uwi.edu  

DM Urology Dr. Satyendra.Persaud@sta.uwi.edu 

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE – DEPT.  PARA-CLINICAL SCIENCES 

MSc Medical Microbiology  Dr. Chandrashekhar.Unakal@sta.uwi.edu Mrs. Safiya.Yearwood@sta.uwi.edu 

Master’s in Public Health  Dr.  Shalini.Pooransingh@sta.uwi.edu   Ms. Alyssa.Maharaj@sta.uwi.edu 

DM Anatomical Pathology Dr. Srikanth.Umakanthan@sta.uwi.edu  
Mrs. Safiya.Yearwood@sta.uwi.edu 

DM Haemotalogy & Blood Banking Dr. Kenneth.Charles@sta.uwi.edu 

DM & Dip Family Medicine Dr. M. Shastri.Motilal@sta.uwi.edu Mr. Keron.Salvary@sta.uwi.edu  
SCHOOL OF MEDICINE – DEPT.  PRE-CLINICAL SCIENCES 

MPHIL/PHD 
Biochemistry 

Dr. Jerome.Foster@sta.uwi.edu Mrs. Monique.Dare@sta.uwi.edu 

Human Anatomy 

Human Physiology 

Medical Microbiology 

Molecular Genetics 

Neuroscience 

Pathology 

Pharmacology & Toxicology 

SCHOOL OF NURSING 

MSc Advance Nursing  Dr. Claudine.Sheppard@sta.uwi.edu  Mrs. Lu-Ann.Caesar@sta.uwi.edu  
SCHOOL OF VETERINARY MEDICINE 

MPHIL/PHD 
Veterinary Anatomy 

Prof. Christopher.Oura@sta.uwi.edu  Mrs. Leslie-Ann.Romain-Hood@sta.uwi.edu  

Veterinary Clinical Med 

Veterinary Microbiology 

Veterinary Parasitology 

Veterinary Pathology 

Veterinary Physiology 

Veterinary Public Health & Epidemiology 
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ISSUANCE OF UWI STUDENT ID CARDS 
 
NEW STUDENTS 
Please follow the instructions online at https://sta.uwi.edu/registration/idcards.asp. 
 
CONTINUING STUDENTS 
Automatic validation for those with financial clearance. 
 
 
Office of the Dean, Faculty of Medical Sciences 
August 8, 2024 
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